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Residential dates 

First Study Block (M3) Thursday 11 – Friday 12 September 2025 

Second Study Block (M30s) Thursday 11 – Friday 12 December 2025 

Third Study Block (M4) Thursday 12 – Friday 13 February 2026 

Fourth Study Block (M4) Thursday 16 – Friday 17 April 2026 

Dissertation Day Friday 19 June 2026 (9am – 4pm) 

 

Plus: Online seminars from 4.00pm - 5.00pm (as indicated below) 

Module e-seminars: Friday 10 October 2025  (M3) 

 Friday 07 November 2025  (M3) 

 Friday 06 March 2026  (M4) 

 Friday 27 March 2026  (M4) 

 Friday 08 May 2026       (M4) 

 Friday 29 May 2026          (M4) 
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